Azle ISD Early Voting Roster 11.1.2023

Name

CLARK DUDLEY CONNELLEE
BROOK LAVON CONNELLEE
TAMMY LYNN COOLEY
DAVID JOHN FLADDA
CAROL ANN FLADDA

BETTY KINARD SCHMIDT
LANA EDWARDS WALLING

State ID Polling Place

2190402874 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
2190402888 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
1040125658 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
1051945241 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
1044765805 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
1039883209 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV
1040106205 BOYD COMMUNITY CENTER - EV

Precinct

27
27
27
27
27
27
27



